
                 PERSONAL DELINQUENT TAX LIST

UNPAID GENERAL PERSONAL OR CLASSIFIED TAXES

(under Sections 319.49 and 5719.03, Ohio Revised Code)

COUNTY AUDITOR'S OFFICE

GALLIA COUNTY, OHIO

The following is a list of all the General Personal and or Classified taxes remaining unpaid as shown by the 

County Treasurer's books and returned as delinquent to the Auditor as of the October settlement 2004.

Delinquent taxpayers may avoid additional interest charges that will accrue on all unpaid amounts on the last day 

of each month following the closing date.  The interest rate equals one-twelfth of the annual rate as determined by

Name, delinquent tangible tax, delinquent classified tax and totals are listed.

ADDISON TWP G.C.L.S.D.TANGIBLE CLASSIFIED   TOTAL

McDougal James D. $21.08 $21.08

$21.08

                                                

ADDISON TWP GLPLS C.S.

Hometown Water Depot Inc.$86.79 $86.79

Tempo Associates Inc. $81.39 $81.39

$168.18

CHESHIRE TWP LSD

 B L C Corporation $672.98 $672.98

Gallco Corporation $14.63 $14.63

$687.61

CLAY TWP GLPLS CSD

Cable Constructors of Ohio Inc.$3,358.16 $3,358.16

Cromlish & Son Ptrs $36.86 $36.86

Frontiervision Operations Partners LP$1,770.10 $1,770.10

Northup Mike - Mike's Auto Sales$85,110.06 $85,110.06

$0.00

$90,275.18

GALLIPOLIS TWP GPLS CS

Fleet Capital Leasing $192.02 $192.02

Hart Kelly Phillips & Wise Masonary Ptrs$104.56 $104.56

Hill Dotty $62.50 $62.50

Layman Allison P $97.76 $97.76

Pool People of Southeastern 240.92 $240.92

Southern Hills Fine Cabinetry2399.32 $2,399.32

Tempo Associates Inc. 68.35 $68.35

Voyager Information Networks Inc.12.71 $12.71

$3,178.14

GALLIPOLIS CITY GPLS CS



AAA South Central Ohio $5.94 $5.94

American Midwest $364.75 $364.75

Apollo Galileo USA Partnership$2.79 $2.79

APS Western Region Inc. $1,900.72 $1,900.72

B L C Corporation $104.11 $104.11

Bradenton Auto Sales INc. $461.64 $461.64

City Amusement Enterprise $2.15 $2.15

Elliott Rentals Inc. $7,503.08 $7,503.08

Gallipolis Gun & Archery $379.36 $379.36

Gene Johnson Chevrolet $1,148.85 $1,148.85

Houck Farrell & Marlene $3,684.17 $3,684.17

J Baker Inc. $211.99 $211.99

KMart Corporation $43,332.09 $43,332.09

King Kenneth $86.32 $86.32

Marchi's Carry Out Inc. $207.20 $207.20

McClanahan Paris G $47.20 $47.20

Northup Mike - Mikes Auto Sales Inc.$7,486.50 $7,486.50

Patrick & Madden Elect Inc. $19.32 $19.32

Proctor Deanna $42.47 $42.47

Quality Farm & Fleet Inc.$9,262.59 $9,262.59

R Frame Inc. $1,153.01 $1,153.01

Rally Auto Parts Inc. $2,534.85 $2,534.85

Safety Kleen Corp $89.45 $89.45

Sequel Capital Corporation $30.39 $30.39

Shinns Tractor Sales Inc. $9,466.51 $9,466.51

Southeastern Ohio Sattellite$19.51 $19.51

TLJ Incorporated $173.20 $173.20

Tough Times Auto Sales Inc.$423.76 $423.76

Vertical Concrete Walls $20.20 $20.20

WPL Inc. $158.88 $158.88

Young Stephanie D $13.82 $13.82

$90,336.82

GREEN TWP GALPLS CSD

588 Inc $2,576.46 $2,576.46

Accent Health Inc. $9.96 $9.96

Atkins Maria $46.78 $46.78

Atkinson & Jarvis CPA's $810.22 $810.22

Axolotl Corp $2.99 $2.99

Bayer Corporation $270.19 $270.19

Cardak Inc. $5.25 $5.25

Dyer Elmer - E & S Lumber $186.98 $186.98

Heidari Mellisa $169.58 $169.58

Holleys Auto Sales Inc. $138.13 $138.13

J & E Loggging & Lumber Inc$394.47 $394.47

JTA Leasing Co LLC $2.25 $2.25

Knight James $169.62 $169.62

Lear Dale E - Lear Photography$1,923.38 $1,923.38

Lear Photography Inc. $621.13 $621.13

Mills David $354.84 $354.84

Patterson Randy $29.10 $29.10

Smith, Kevin $7.85 $7.85



$7,719.18

GUYAN TWP GC LSD

Imperial Business Credit $28.08 $28.08

$28.08

CROWN CITY VIL FLSD

Cox Loren $14.00 $14.00

Frontiervision Operations Partners LP$1,032.90 $1,032.90

$1,046.90

HUNTINGTON TWP GC LSD

Merco Mining Co Inc. $49,018.30 $49,018.30

$49,018.30

HUNTINGTON TWP VINTON LS

Beaver Thomas $94.14 $94.14

$94.14

VINTON VILL GC LSD

Gardner Marian O $7.81 $7.81

$7.81

MORGAN TWP GC LSD

Shupe, Donald & Melody $26.13 $26.13

$26.13

PERRY TWP GC LSD

Frontiervision Operations Partners LP$374.50 $374.50

Lewis Ron - L & L Auto Sales & Salvage$879.17 $879.17

Sanders, Paul D $16.42 $16.42

$1,270.09

RACCOON TWP GLPLS CS

Hometown Water Depot Inc.$419.99 $419.99

Rice, David $47.86 $47.86

$467.85

RIO GRANDE VILLAGE GPLS CS

Frontiervision Operations Partners LP$861.14 $861.14

Heidari Mellisa $159.18 $159.18

Midland Food Services LImited Liability$482.59 $482.59

$1,502.91

WALNUT TWP SYMMES VALLEY

Imperial Business Credit $54.54 $54.54

M & D Inc. $152.88 $152.88

$207.42

$492,111.64

TOTAL $246,055.82



UNPAID GENERAL PERSONAL OR CLASSIFIED TAXES

                  UNDER APPEAL

COUNTY AUDITOR'S OFFICE

GALLIA COUNTY, OHIO

The following is a list of all the General Personal and or Classified taxes remaining unpaid as shown by the County 

Treasurer's books and returned as delinquent to the Auditor as of the October settlement 2004.

Delinquent taxpayers may avoid additional interest charges that will accrue on all unpaid amounts on the last day 

of each month following the closing date.  The interest rate equals one-twelfth of the annual rate as determined by

the Tax commissioner on the preceding October 15.

Name, delinquent tangible tax, delinquent classified tax and totals are listed.

Gallipolis City GLPLS CS CLASSIFIED

BP Amoco Corporation $758.70 $758.70


